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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Dru  
Jorgensen 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:27 1:06:11 PM

A-2 Host Opening DDR 0:31 1:06:38 PM

A-3 Dru  
Jorgensen MCU C1 Global Studies PKG 2:45 1:07:09 PM

A-4 Dru  
Jorgensen MCU C1 Quash PKG 2:21 1:09:54 PM

A-5 karen 
Kobliska MCU C3 Dams in Iowa PKG 1:54 1:12:15 PM

A-6 Dru  
Jorgensen MCU C1 Study Tips PKG 2:51 1:14:09 PM

A-7 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:08 1:17:00 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:17:11 PM

B-1 Zanetta 
Miller MCU C3 Latino Ball PKG 2:39 1:19:11 PM

B-2 Zanetta 
Miller MCU C3 Art Show PKG 1:14 1:21:50 PM

B-3 Zanetta 
Miller MCU C3 XXXXn PKG 0:01 1:23:04 PM

B-4 Zanetta 
Miller MCU C3 XXXXX PKG 0:01 1:23:04 PM

B-5 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 toss to break 2 RDR 0:12 1:23:04 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:23:16 PM

C-1 Sean 
Presnall MCU C4 Mens Basketball RDR 0:32 1:25:16 PM

C-2 Sean 
Presnall MCU C4 WBB V  Indiana St PKG 1:19 1:25:48 PM

C-3 Sean 
Presnall MCU C4 WBB V Illinios St PKG 1:34 1:27:07 PM

C-4 Sean 
Presnall MCU C4 wrestling RDR/Graphic 0:26 1:28:41 PM

C-5 Dru  
Jorgensen 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:33 1:29:07 PM

C-6 karen 
Kobliska 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM

 Dru  
Jorgensen MCU C1 Behind the Scenes PKG 3:21


